
Voters Cast: 19,150 of 20,999 (91.19%)

2020 General Election
Elbert County, Colorado

November 3, 2020
Official Results
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Candidate Party Total
Joseph R. Biden / Kamala D. 
Harris DEM 4,490 23.65%

Donald J. Trump / Michael R. 
Pence REP 14,027 73.89%

Don Blankenship / William 
Mohr ACN 30 0.16%

Bill Hammons / Eric 
Bodenstab UNI 15 0.08%

Howie Hawkins / Angela 
Nicole Walker GRN 31 0.16%

Blake Huber / Frank Atwood APV 4 0.02%
Jo Jorgensen / Jeremy 
"Spike" Cohen LBR 306 1.61%

Brian Carroll / Amar Patel AMS 6 0.03%
Mark Charles / Adrian 
Wallace UAF 11 0.06%

Phil Collins / Billy Joe Parker PRB 3 0.02%
Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente 
/ Darcy G. Richardson ALL 1 0.01%

Dario Hunter / Dawn 
Neptune Adams PRO 6 0.03%

Princess Khadijah Maryam 
Jacob-Fambro / Khadijah 
Maryam Jacob Sr. 

UAF 2 0.01%

Alyson Kennedy / Malcolm 
Jarrett SWP 1 0.01%

Joseph Kishore / Norissa 
Santa Cruz SOE 0 0.00%

Kyle Kenley Kopitke / Nathan 
Re Vo Sorenson IAM 4 0.02%

Gloria La Riva / Sunil 
Freeman SLB 4 0.02%

Joe McHugh / Elizabeth 
Storm UAF 4 0.02%

Brock Pierce / Karla Ballard UAF 4 0.02%
Jordan "Cancer" Scott / 
Jennifer Tepool UAF 1 0.01%

Kanye West / Michelle Tidball
 UAF 33 0.17%

Total Votes 18,983

Total
Kasey Wells / Rachel Wells WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Todd Cella / Timothy Bryan 
Cella 

WRITE-IN 0 0.00%

Tom Hoefling / Andy Prior WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 141
Overvotes 7

Presidential Electors (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
John W. Hickenlooper DEM 4,257 22.45%
Cory Gardner REP 14,340 75.64%
Daniel Doyle APV 35 0.18%
Stephan "Seku" Evans UNI 26 0.14%
Raymon Anthony Doane LBR 299 1.58%
Total Votes 18,958

Total
Danny Skelly WRITE-IN 1 0.01%
Bruce Lohmiller WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Michael Sanchez WRITE-IN 0 0.00%
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 173
Overvotes 0

United States Senator (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Ike McCorkle DEM 3,807 20.55%
Ken Buck REP 14,144 76.36%
Bruce Griffith LBR 430 2.32%
Laura Ireland UNI 141 0.76%
Total Votes 18,522

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 606
Overvotes 3

Representative to the 117th United States Congress-District 4 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Dean Ormiston DEM 3,896 21.35%
Richard Holtorf REP 14,354 78.65%
Total Votes 18,250

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 880
Overvotes 1

State Representative - District 64 (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Amy L. Padden DEM 4,045 22.17%
John Kellner REP 14,200 77.83%
Total Votes 18,245

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 885
Overvotes 1

District Attorney--18th Judicial District (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Christopher A. Richardson REP 14,758 95.97%
Total Votes 15,377

Total
Scott Lampman WRITE-IN 619 4.03%
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,748
Overvotes 6

Elbert County Commissioner District 1 (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Kathleen J. Conway DEM 4,634 25.91%
Grant E. Thayer REP 13,254 74.09%
Total Votes 17,888

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 1,240
Overvotes 3

Elbert County Commissioner District 3 (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Rickard D. Kolm 333 100.00%
Total Votes 333

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 425 / 491 86.56%
Undervotes 92
Overvotes 0

Kiowa Mayor (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Jason McMillan 155 17.88%
Theresa (Terry) Howard 170 19.61%
Carey D. Kalisch 189 21.80%
Jonathon Shafer 187 21.57%
Tim Chambers 166 19.15%
Total Votes 867

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 425 / 491 86.56%
Undervotes 405
Overvotes 1

Kiowa Trustee (Vote for  3)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 9,144 56.39%
No 7,072 43.61%
Total Votes 16,216

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 2,913
Overvotes 2

Justice of the Colorado Supreme Court - Hart (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 10,332 64.17%
No 5,770 35.83%
Total Votes 16,102

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,025
Overvotes 4

Justice of the Colorado Supreme Court - Samour (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 10,138 63.89%
No 5,731 36.11%
Total Votes 15,869

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,244
Overvotes 18

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Tow (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 8,502 53.46%
No 7,401 46.54%
Total Votes 15,903

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,217
Overvotes 11

Colorado Court of Appeals Judge - Welling (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 10,917 69.27%
No 4,843 30.73%
Total Votes 15,760

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,362
Overvotes 9

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Amico (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 8,298 52.94%
No 7,376 47.06%
Total Votes 15,674

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,451
Overvotes 6

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Baum (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 8,796 56.36%
No 6,811 43.64%
Total Votes 15,607

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,518
Overvotes 6

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Mares (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 10,987 70.43%
No 4,613 29.57%
Total Votes 15,600

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,529
Overvotes 2

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Scipione (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 11,582 74.10%
No 4,049 25.90%
Total Votes 15,631

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,499
Overvotes 1

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Slade (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes 11,336 72.68%
No 4,262 27.32%
Total Votes 15,598

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,532
Overvotes 1

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Vahle (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes 11,277 72.19%
No 4,344 27.81%
Total Votes 15,621

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 3,509
Overvotes 1

District Court Judge - 18th Judicial District - Volz (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 7,963 43.96%
No/Against 10,150 56.04%
Total Votes 18,113

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 1,015
Overvotes 3

Amendment B (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 8,108 45.01%
No/Against 9,905 54.99%
Total Votes 18,013

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 1,111
Overvotes 7

Amendment C (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 15,682 83.67%
No/Against 3,061 16.33%
Total Votes 18,743

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 387
Overvotes 1

Amendment 76 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 9,891 54.22%
No/Against 8,351 45.78%
Total Votes 18,242

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 889
Overvotes 0

Amendment 77 (Constitutional) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 9,851 52.97%
No/Against 8,745 47.03%
Total Votes 18,596

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 527
Overvotes 8

Proposition EE (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 4,867 26.19%
No/Against 13,719 73.81%
Total Votes 18,586

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 537
Overvotes 8

Proposition 113 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 5,383 28.95%
No/Against 13,210 71.05%
Total Votes 18,593

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 526
Overvotes 12

Proposition 114 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 11,467 61.69%
No/Against 7,120 38.31%
Total Votes 18,587

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 531
Overvotes 13

Proposition 115 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 13,845 74.30%
No/Against 4,788 25.70%
Total Votes 18,633

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 485
Overvotes 13

Proposition 116 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 12,239 68.52%
No/Against 5,623 31.48%
Total Votes 17,862

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 1,263
Overvotes 6

Proposition 117 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 6,027 32.56%
No/Against 12,482 67.44%
Total Votes 18,509

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 19,131 / 20,999 91.10%
Undervotes 617
Overvotes 5

Proposition 118 (Statutory) (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 172 43.00%
No/Against 228 57.00%
Total Votes 400

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 425 / 491 86.56%
Undervotes 25
Overvotes 0

Town of Kiowa Ballot Issue 2A (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 152 37.53%
No/Against 253 62.47%
Total Votes 405

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 425 / 491 86.56%
Undervotes 20
Overvotes 0

Town of Kiowa Ballot Question 2B (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 184 45.32%
No/Against 222 54.68%
Total Votes 406

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 425 / 491 86.56%
Undervotes 19
Overvotes 0

Town of Kiowa Ballot Issue 2C (Vote for  1)  
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Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 7 18.42%
No/Against 31 81.58%
Total Votes 38

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 40 / 46 86.96%
Undervotes 2
Overvotes 0

Miami Yoder School District JT 60 Ballot Question 5A (Vote for  1)  

Candidate Party Total
Yes/For 75 58.14%
No/Against 54 41.86%
Total Votes 129

Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Total
Times Cast 135 / 123 109.76%
Undervotes 6
Overvotes 0

Calhan Fire Protection District Ballot Issue 7B (Vote for  1)  
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